
 

 

  
 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 
Date:  4/2/24  

 

Time: 2:00 PM  

Location: Zoom Meeting  

MPA Contract No.: M712  

Title:  Maritime Park Improvements – 
Consultant Briefing     

 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Jamie Dondero Machado Silvetti  jamied@machado-silvetti.com 

Kyle Zick KZLA kzick@kylezick.com 

Shantaye Felton STF Management Services info@stfmanagement.net 

Janet M. Slemenda HKT Architects jslemenda@hktarchitects.com 

Jeffrey Olinger AIA Olinger Architects jeff@olinger.io 

Jessica Bell Fennick McCredie jbell@fmarchitecture.com 

Rob Cunningham Hill-Liro cunninghamr@hill-liro.com 

 

 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Jeffry Burchard Machado Silvetti jeffryb@machado-silvetti.com 

Tricia Van Buskirk Ground Inc. (Landscape Architecture) tvb@groundinc.com 

Kadyn Thorpe Sasaki kthorpe@sasaki.com 

Miranda Martin RND Consultants, Inc. mirandamartin@rndconsultants.net 

Mary Webb Klopfer Martin Design Group mwebb@klopfermartin.com 

David Spears Michael Baker International david.spears@mbakerintl.com 

Matthew Michel SCB matthew.michel@scb.com 
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